K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai-77
Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai

August 2019
Experience
Sr in KISCE | Assigned
No. Last Name First Name Middle Name Email Address Designation as on any Admin
' August Post
2019
1. | Mrs. Hasan Bharathi Narayan bharthihn@somaiya.edu Assoclate 18.7
Professor
Head,
Department
2. Dr. Sharma Deepak Hemandas deepaksharma@somaiya.edu Professor 16.1 of
Computer
Engineering
3. Dr. Joglekar Jyoti Vishnu jyoti.joglekar@somaiya.edu Professor 1.7
i .. L . Associate
4, Mr. Joshi Uday Bapuji udayjoshi@somaiya.edu Professor 28.1
5. Dr. Potey Manish Madhukar manishpotey@somaiya.edu Professor 15.0
. Head, Data
. . . Associate
6. | Mrs. Kelkar Kavita Mahesh kavitakelkar@somaiya.edu P 19.2 Center, July
rofessor
2017,
: : . . . Associate
7. | Mrs. Rao Jyothi Manjunath jyothirao@somaiya.edu Professor 10.6
8. | Mrs. Palkar Bhakti Nilesh bhaktiraul@somaiya.edu Associate 17.0
Professor
9. Dr. Shete Prasanna Jaichandrao prasannashete@somaiya.edu 'SSSOC'ate 16.1
rofessor
10. | Mrs. Pamnani Rajni Navin rajaniaswani@somaiya.edu Assistant 17.0
Professor
11. | Ms. Mali Swati Namdev swatimali@somaiya.edu Assistant 17.6
Professor
12. | Mrs. Sharma Grishma Jaideep neelammotwani@somaiya.edu Assistant 15.7
Professor
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. . . _ . Assistant
13. | Mrs. Kambli Mansi Manoj prasadinipadwal @somaiya.edu Professor 15.7
14. | Mrs. Patil Suchita Pushkar suchitapatil@somaiya.edu Assistant 12.8
Professor
. Assistant
15. | Ms. Bhogle Poonam Manohar ponambhogale@somaiya.edu Professor 13. 10
16. | Mrs. Nair Rohini Ajit rohininair@somaiya.edu Assistant 12.5
Professor
17. | Ms. Pereira Sheetal Ignatius sheetalpereira@somaiya.edu Assistant 12.0
Professor
18. | Ms. Sankhe Smita Ramesh smitasankhe@somaiya.edu Assistant 12.6
Professor
.. . Assistant
19. | Mrs. Gotmare Pradnya Satyavijay pradnyagothmare@somaiya.edu Professor 10.6
20. | Mr. Shaikh Zaheed Shamsuddin zaheedshaikh@somaiya.edu Assistant 7.6
Professor
21. | Mrs. Shinde Nirmala Kashinath nirmalashinde@somaiya.edu Assistant 6.9
Professor
22. | Mrs. Chachra Shweta Dhawan shweta.chachra@somaiya.edu Assistant 6.1
Professor
. . Assistant
23. | Mrs. Gupta Archana Ajay archana.gupta@somaiya.edu Professor 6.0
. Assistant
24. | Mr. Sonune Gopal Jagannath gopal.s@somaiya.edu Professor 5.0
. . . Assistant
25. | Mr. Pawar Swapnil Chandrakant swapnil.cp@somaiya.edu Professor 1.7
26. | Ms. Chachra Anjali Santoshkumar a.chachra@somaiya.edu Assistant 3.0
Professor
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. . Assistant
27. | Ms. Bhangale Pradnya Yuvaraj p.bhangale@somaiya.edu Professor 1.0
28. | Mr. Aldar Babaso Damodar babaso.aldar@somaiya.edu Assistant 1.0
Professor
. . . . Assistant
29. | Ms. Patil Ruchika -- ruchika.rp@somaiya.edu Professor 1.0
30. | Mr. Vasani Vaibhav -- vaibhav.vasani@somaiya.edu Assistant 1.0
Professor

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/12y1gFGMvD pwnlLe9x9rKoJaBVZ93mvP3FIGVPFBxUGE/edit#qid=1200930889
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